MARCH 2000

DAY  ELEV
1 527.26

2 527.98

3 52037

4 530.33

5 53171

6 532.60

7 53361

8  534.62

9 53561
10 536.57
11 53752
12 53846
13 538.94
14 53931
15 539.71
16 540.17
17 54063
18 541.02
19 54191
20 54221
21 542,50
22 542.80
23 542.99
24 542,98
25 542,93
26 543.03
27  543.03
28 543.00
29 542,97
30 542.93
31 542.89

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION

CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT

CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL SAN LUIS RESERVOIR
DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE SAN LUIS
ACRE-FEET PUMPING
INLAKE CHANGE CF.S.
1,825,778

1,831,294  +5,516 3,111
1,840,132  +8,838 5,289
1,857,236 +17,104 9,927
1,869,081  +11,845 7,024
1,886,153  +17,072 10,401
1,897,192  +11,039 6,604
1,909,747  +12,555 7,282
1,922,330  +12,583 6,454
1,934,692  +12,362 6,371
1,946,706  +12,014 6,224
1,958,619  +11,913 6,192
1,970,433  +11,814 6,152
1,976,475  +6,042 3,248
1,981,136  +4,661 2,562
1,986,180  +5,044 2,746
1,991,986  +5,806 3,139
1,997,798  +5,812 3,122
2,002,730  +4,932 2,662
2,014,001  +11,271 5,897
2,017,806  +3,805 2,213
2,021,486  +3,680 2,211
2,025,295  +3,809 2,232
2,027,708  +2,413 1,577
2,027,581 -127 0
2,026,946 -635 0
2,028217  +1,271 943
2,028,217 +0 0
2,027,835 -382 0
2,027,454 -381 0
2,026,946 -508 0
2,026,438 -508 0
+200,660 113,583
+200,660 225,292

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
POWER 668 SPILL
8,547  TOTAL

PACHECO TUNNEL

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
THE RESOURCES AGENCY
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
STATE WATER PROJECT

— RELEASE-C.F.S.——

POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
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668

SUMMARY

9,215

SPILL
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JULY 1,

GAIN(+) EVAPORATION
OR CFF.S. INCHES
LOSS(-)
CF.s.

-91 32 .08

-590 40 10

-1,214 4 01

-972 40 10

-1,718 60 15

-947 64 16

-854 40 10

-16 16 04

-28 28 07

-41 41 10

-61 61 15

-61 61 15

-65 65 16

-82 82 20

-86 86 21

-102 102 25

-82 82 20

-61 86 21

-94 %4 23

-156 156 38

-169 169 41

-103 103 25

-152 152 37

+137 123 30

-112 74 18

-86 86 21

+214 111 27

-4 119 29

+9 82 20

-52 90 22

-133 144 35

7,772 2,493 6.10
-15,416 4,945

PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = A7

1999 TO DATE = 7.88

Table 17

RUN DATE: April 24, 2000

PRECIP
INCHES



